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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Anvar Nabeel M Khyrath Manzil, Vayarakkulam, Melekizhisseri, 
KUZHIMANNA, Kondotty, 673641

 

2 27/01/2026 Nubla C KOTTARATHIL HOUSE, AREEKODE, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, ERANAD, 673639

 

3 27/01/2026 SHAFNA K Booth No.71, House No.7/43 Chemban House, Anappara, 
Akampadam, Eranhimangad P O, Eranad, 679329

 

4 27/01/2026 Rasha Mol U MELE VEETTIL HOUSE, PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, VALILLAPUZHA, ERANAD, 673639

 

5 27/01/2026 Mohammed KONNALATH HOUSE, PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, VALILLAPUZHA, ERANAD, 673639

 

6 27/01/2026 Musthafa kallengal, kalakkunnu, akampadam, eranhimangad, eranad, 
679329

 

7 27/01/2026 Asna kallengal, kalakkunnu, akampadam, eranhimangad, eranad, 
679329
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8 27/01/2026 HAFISA NASRIN K kallengal, kalakkunnu, akampadam, eranhimangad, eranad, 
679329

 

9 27/01/2026 Sreerag O Thachankottil House, Moozhippadam, Kavanoor, Kavanoor, 
Eranad, 673639

 

10 27/01/2026 Rahul O Thekke Kandiyil House, Moozhippadam, Kavanoor, 
Kavanoor, Eranad, 673639

 

11 27/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul Salam V 
K 

1/174B Chenakkal Thadam, Kariparamb, Areekode, 
Ugrapuram, Eranad, 673639

 

12 27/01/2026 Saleema 1/174B Chenakkal Thadam House, Kariparamb, Areekode, 
Ugrapuram, Eranad, 673639

 

13 27/01/2026 Shamsiyya Y P KIZHAKKEPARAMBAN HOUSE, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, UGRAPURAM  P O, ERANAD, 673639

 

14 27/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ M Meempatta House, Pothuvetti, Edavanna, Pathappiriyam, 
Ernad, 676123

 

15 27/01/2026 Sandya C KALPODI HOUSE, Pathappiriyam, Edavanna, 
Pathappiriyam, Eranad, 676123

 

16 27/01/2026 Abdurahiman Thoppil, Nambooripotty, Akampadam, Eranhimangad, 
Nilambur, 679329

 

17 27/01/2026 Subaida. P Thoppil, Nambooripotty, Akampadam, Eranhimangad, 
Nilambur, 679329

 

18 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shahique T Thoppil, Nambooripotty, Akampadam, Eranhimangad, 
Nilambur, 679329

 

19 27/01/2026 Lailabi Kollathodi House, Areacode, Areacode, Areacode, Eranad, 
673639

 



Jan 28, 2026, 11:32 AM

20 27/01/2026 Jasna P Kochuparambil(H), Vettekkode, Akampadam, 
Eranhimangad, Eranad, 679329

 

21 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI 
KOLLATHODI

Kollathodi House, Areacode, Areacode, Areacode, Eranad, 
673639

 

22 27/01/2026 HANEEN SAJ C T Chakkinga Thodika, Kunnummal, Edavanna, Edavanna, 
Eranad, 676541

 

23 27/01/2026 Abdul Saleem Pathayakodan House, Kallidumbu, Edavanna, Pannipara, 
Eranad, 676541

 

24 27/01/2026 Amina Pathayakodan House, Kallidumbu, Edavanna, Pannipara, 
Eranad, 676541

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


